DONNE N°14, 30 DECEMBRE 2025

NS EO

9
3
1
7

12
4

6
8
10
11

Contrat

49 X
1%
49
3¢
49
3¢

Par

m m m m m

Ent.

MA
AA
MA
AA
MA
AA

Rés.

-1
+2
-1
+1
-2
+1

Score NS
100

50

100

Score EO

140

170

170

NS %
90.00%
40.00%
60.00%
10.00%
90.00%
10.00%

EO %
10.00%
60.00%
40.00%
90.00%
10.00%
90.00%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/30/pair/2

	Donne n°14, 30 décembre 2025

