

DONNE N°14, 30 DÉCEMBRE 2025

NS	EO	Contrat	Par	Ent.	Rés.	Score NS	Score EO	NS %	EO %
9	6	4♥ X	E	♠A	-1	100		90.00%	10.00%
3	8	1♥	E	♠A	+2		140	40.00%	60.00%
1	10	4♥	E	♠A	-1	50		60.00%	40.00%
7	11	3♥	E	♠A	+1		170	10.00%	90.00%
12	5	4♥	E	♠A	-2	100		90.00%	10.00%
4	2	3♥	E	♠A	+1		170	10.00%	90.00%